
THADOMAL SHAHANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

Academic Calendar  

(EVEN SEMESTER JAN TO JUNE 2024) 

Date Day Activity 

08/01/2024 Monday Beginning of Term 

20/01/2024 Saturday Alumni webinar session 1 ( management Masters 

Program and Admission) 

10/02/2024 Saturday Expert lecture / webinar 

12/02/2024 Monday Display of first Defaulter list  

17/02/2024 Saturday Defaulters meeting with Parents 

20/02/2024 

to           

24/02/2024 

Tuesday         

to                  

Saturday   

Periodic Test - I 

26/02/2024   

to         

28/02/2024 

Monday          

to    

Wednesday 

Project Review 1 

01/03/2024 Friday Display of Periodic Test – I Marks 

02/03/2024 Saturday Expert lecture / webinar 

12/03/2024 Tuesday Industrial visit ( Adani Power Plant, Dahanu) 

16/03/2024 Saturday Expert lecture / webinar 

30/03/2024 Saturday  Defaulter list 2 

02/04/2024  

to         

06/04/2024 

Tuesday          

to                   

Wednesday 

Periodic Test - II 

08/04/2024  

to         

12/04/2024 

Monday          

to                    

Friday 

Project Review 2 



12/04/2024  

to           

18/04/2024 

Friday            

to            

Thursday 

Remedial lecture 

20/04/2024 Saturday Display of Periodic Test – II Marks 

20/04/2024 Saturday Defaulters meeting with Parents 

22/04/2024 Monday Term End Department Meeting 

24/04/2024 

to         

07/05/2024 

Monday                

to           

Saturday 

Conduction of Oral & Practical Exams 

13/05/2024  

to         

07/06/2024 

Monday              

to           

Saturday 

 Commencement of Semester Exams  

10/06/2024 

to 

20/06/2024 

Monday          

to            

Thursday 

Certificate Course in  Unisim 

 

Note:  

Students having attendance less than 75% will not be allowed to appear for Periodic Tests 

I & II. 

Alumni webinar /expert lecture schedule is tentative. Exact schedule and topic will be 

conveyed one week prior to event. 

 

Dr. Nita Mehta 

HOD 

 

 


